
 2024-2025 Girls Basketball Schedule 
 
Nov 11 Mon GBB First Day of Practice 
Nov 16 Sat GBB Scrimmage @  Fennimore 
Nov 26 Tue    GBB   Parkview   7:00 PM 
Nov 28 THU THANKSGIVING 
Dec 2 Mon GBB Clinton   6:00 PM 
Dec 3 Tue GBB Albany/Monticello  7:00 PM 
Dec 6 Fri GBB Shullsburg   7:00 PM 
Dec 9 Mon GBB  @ Wisconsin Heights  7:00 PM 
Dec 10 Tue GBB @ Darlington   6:00 PM 
Dec 17 Tue GBB Brodhead   7:00 PM 
Dec 20 Fri GBB @ Potosi/Cassville  6:00 PM 
Jan 2 Thu GBB Highland   7:00 PM 
Jan 4  Sat GBB @ Kickapoo   1:00 PM 
Jan 7 Tue GBB Galena, IL   7:00 PM 
Jan 9 Thu GBB @ Barneveld   6:30 PM 
Jan 10 Fri GBB @ Stockton, IL  7:00 PM 
Jan 14 Tue GBB Juda    7:00 PM 
Jan 17 Fri GBB @ Benton   7:00 PM 
Jan 20 Mon GBB @ Argyle/Pecatonica  7:00 PM 
Jan 23 Thu GBB @ Albany Monticello  7:00 PM 
Jan 24 Fri GBB @ WI Heights   6:00 PM 
Jan 31 Fri GBB Belmont   7:00 PM 
Feb 1 Sat GBB Warren   6:00 PM 
Feb 3 Mon GBB East Dubuque, IL  7:00 PM 
Feb 6 Thu GBB Barneveld   7:00 PM 
Feb 11 Tue GBB @ Juda   7:00 PM 
Feb 14 Fri GBB @ River Ridge, WI  7:00 PM 
Feb 20 Thu GBB Argyle Pecatonica  7:00 PM 
 
13 Home games 
11 Away games 
 


